  DC  Resistance  Tester
 F.  TH2512/TH2512A/TH2512B DC Low-ohm Meter
Features
■ Basic accuracy: 0.05% (TH2512/TH2512A)
■ Display range: 0.001mΩ - 1.9999MΩ
■ Minimum display Resolution: 1μΩ (TH2512/TH2512B)
■ 4 1/2 digits LED display, good stability
■ Direct and ∆% display modes

adapt the instrument for high efficient automatic system
applications.
Ordering Information
TH2512 DC Low-Ohm Meter
TH2512A DC Low-Ohm Meter
TH2512B DC Low-Ohm Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26004A  Kelvin low-ohm test clip leads
Options
TH26009A   SMD low-ohm test tweezer
TH26018     Low-ohm micro-clip leads
TH26019     Low-ohm pin leads
TH26033     GPIB interface cable
TH26034     RS232C interface cable
TH10101A   RS232C Handler interface board
TH10001     GPIB interface board (only TH2512/A)
TH12014     RS232C control software (TH2512)
TH12015     RS232C control software (TH2512A)